
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Clinton, IN1 3 Fingers Deep 1964274 3,349

Clinton, IN2 Harry's Perfume Parlor 1964271 3,344

Fort Wayne, IN3 TB1 Pro Shop 2058994 3,206

Clinton, IN4 Dreem Teem SBO 1964272 3,111

Clinton, IN5 Adam Smith Team 3 1964273 3,105

Batesville, IN6 Widener Automotive 2009418 2,963

Brazil, IN7 Brazil Crew 1964175 2,960

Terre Haute, IN8 Scott Higginbotham Team 1 2001719 2,955

Terre Haute, IN9 Scott Higginbotham Team 2 2004950 2,914

Brazil, IN10 Team Cooksey 1964174 2,897

Albion, IN11 B & J Medical 2021073 2,823

Fort Wayne, IN12 Custom Golf 1964951 2,703

Batesville, IN13 JR Drywall 2009419 2,659

The lowest score to cash is 2659.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN1 Country Lanes 9 1964320 3,467

Lake Village, IN2 Country Lanes 7 1964312 3,462

Fort Wayne, IN3 TB1 Pro Shop 2058994 3,427

Clinton, IN4 3 Fingers Deep 1964274 3,418

Batesville, IN5 Widener Automotive 2009418 3,417

Clinton, IN6 Harry's Perfume Parlor 1964271 3,413

Fairland, IN6 Cota's Crew 1 2085588 3,413

Lake Village, IN8 The South End 1964319 3,402

Brazil, IN9 A Rose with Thorns 1964173 3,359

Lake Village, IN10 Country Lanes 4 1964310 3,341

Lake Village, IN11 Pros & Wanna Be's 1964316 3,307

Fairland, IN12 Cota's Crew 2 2085589 3,294

Lake Village, IN13 Hobart Lanes 1964308 3,290

Clinton, IN14 Adam Smith Team 3 1964273 3,276

Lake Village, IN15 Country Lanes 3 1964311 3,274

Lake Village, IN15 Premistar Indiana 1964317 3,274

Fort Wayne, IN17 Custom Golf 1964951 3,255

Albion, IN17 B & J Medical 2021073 3,255

Lake Village, IN19 Country Lanes 5 1964306 3,248

Lake Village, IN20 Martha's Kitchen 1964315 3,227

Brazil, IN21 Team Baker 1964171 3,222

Terre Haute, IN22 Scott Higginbotham Team 1 2001719 3,206

Lake Village, IN23 Walking Wounded 1964314 3,199

Lake Village, IN24 Country Lanes 2 1964309 3,184

Clinton, IN25 Dreem Teem SBO 1964272 3,177

Terre Haute, IN26 Scott Higginbotham Team 2 2004950 3,169

Lake Village, IN27 Throw it better 1964318 3,147

Brazil, IN28 Team Cooksey 1964174 3,137
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Batesville, IN29 JR Drywall 2009419 3,127

Lake Village, IN30 Country Lanes 1 1964305 3,119

Lake Village, IN31 Country Lanes 6 1964307 3,104

Lake Village, IN31 Country Lanes 8 1964313 3,104

Brazil, IN33 Casassas Dairy 1964170 3,084

Brazil, IN34 Team Morris 1964169 3,064

Brazil, IN35 Gutter Brothers 1964172 3,063

Brazil, IN36 Brazil Crew 1964175 3,054

The lowest score to cash is 3054.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Batesville, IN1 Riehle Eric J.  \ Richter Greg W. 2009419 1,528

Lake Village, IN2 Gierut Patrick J.  \ Crachy Michael B. 1964311 1,518

Lake Village, IN3 Altop Pamela J.  \ Altop Mark A. 1964314 1,512

Albion, IN4 Cheshier Jean M.  \ Cheshier James A. 2021073 1,450

Lake Village, IN5 Mitchell Jamey L.  \ Mitchell David S. 1964313 1,446

Fairland, IN6 Black Kayla M.  \ Black Jordan 2085588 1,428

Lake Village, IN7 Remakel Scott J.  \ Raub William 1964320 1,425

Brazil, IN8 Cooprider Allen L.  \ Auterson Robert N. 1964169 1,424

Lake Village, IN9 Weeks Donald E.  \ Schneider John F. 1964309 1,418

Lake Village, IN10 Schreiber Phoenix S.  \ Stricklin Melinda
M.

1964316 1,415

Clinton, IN10 Bolinger Cameron P.  \ Nichols Ryan 1964271 1,415

Lake Village, IN12 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha   \ Gervais
John P.

1964305 1,414

Terre Haute, IN13 Wright Steven A. Jr \ Higginbotham Scott
D. Jr.

2004950 1,407

Lake Village, IN14 Shofroth John A.  \ Shofroth Julie 1964320 1,405

Lake Village, IN15 Early Tammy   \ Carlin Jeff 1964319 1,399

Brazil, IN16 Sowers Garrett B.  \ Dove Devon R. 1964169 1,398

Terre Haute, IN17 Blair Matthew S.  \ Hall Zach M. 2001719 1,393

Lake Village, IN18 Raber James P.  \ Bowman Rhiannon K. 1964308 1,391

Lake Village, IN19 Lockhart Jason A.  \ Ploetz Val J. 1964317 1,389

Lake Village, IN20 Skinner Rick B.  \ Skinner Cindy C. 1964315 1,387

Lake Village, IN21 Nagy Eric P.  \ Bradburn Matthew D. 1964311 1,378

Lake Village, IN22 Raschke Harold C.  \ Marquez Lisa M. 1964311 1,375

Fort Wayne, IN22 Overocker Robert   \ Armstrong B.J. 1964951 1,375

Lake Village, IN24 Bradburn Theresa J.  \ Manno Mary Jane 1964312 1,374

Fairland, IN25 Schubert Joshua L.  \ Lucas Jeff S. 2085589 1,369

Lake Village, IN26 Skinner Kyle J.  \ Osborn Jason D. 1964314 1,365

Brazil, IN27 Brinson Cheryl A.  \ Brinson Danielle 1964171 1,360

Brazil, IN27 Vontress David A. Sr \ Helton Ryan P. 1964174 1,360

Batesville, IN29 Griffith Gale L.  \ Griffith Grant L. 2009418 1,353

Fort Wayne, IN30 Ross Brady J.  \ Theriot Triston 2085300 1,351
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN31 Early Theron S.  \ Early Justin S. 1964319 1,348

Lake Village, IN31 Fortney James R. Jr \ Reed Jaime E. 1964308 1,348

Lake Village, IN33 Bultema Tommy J.  \ Anderson Colten J. 1964316 1,346

Batesville, IN34 Dwenger Maverick   \ Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 1,341

Lake Village, IN34 Fortney Rochelle R.  \ Tucker Angela C. 1964308 1,341

Terre Haute, IN36 Ellis Trey M.  \ Ellis Michael G. 2001719 1,340

Fort Wayne, IN37 Smith Terry A.  \ Yoquelet James D. 1964951 1,338

Lake Village, IN37 Pavy Austin M.  \ Severson Jeffrey D. 1964307 1,338

Lake Village, IN39 Bachan Thomas J.  \ Chastine Allen 1964318 1,335

Lake Village, IN40 Clark Veronica A.  \ Clark Gary M. Sr 1964314 1,333

Lake Village, IN41 Manis Russ J.  \ DeGroot Scott E. 1964320 1,330

Brazil, IN42 Callahan David C.  \ Callahan Troye C. 1964173 1,329

Brazil, IN43 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. \ Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 1,328

Lake Village, IN44 Wasserott Tyler S.  \ Wasserott Jason T. 1964318 1,325

Batesville, IN45 Widener Jimmy L.  \ Gutzwiller Dave C. 2009418 1,324

Lake Village, IN45 Marlett Elizabeth   \ Marlett Nicholas H. 1964312 1,324

Lake Village, IN47 Brunton Craig F.  \ Brunton Timothy C. 1964309 1,322

Lake Village, IN48 Early Douglas J.  \ Early John S. 1964315 1,319

Brazil, IN49 Britton Brian W.  \ Rott Charles P. II 1964175 1,315

Lake Village, IN50 Sims Kevin M.  \ Sims Tyler J. 1964307 1,312

Lake Village, IN51 Smith Diane M.  \ Smith Ronald L. 1964315 1,311

Fairland, IN52 Rushton Doug D.  \ Freije Tony 2085589 1,308

Clinton, IN53 Williams Nicholas P.  \ Williams Troy K. 1964273 1,307

Brazil, IN54 Morris Rickie L. Jr \ Morris Rickie L. Sr 1964169 1,302

Lake Village, IN55 Graham Jason A.  \ Smith Kerry L. 1964307 1,296

Lake Village, IN56 Myers Derek   \ Anderson Brice R. 1964310 1,294

Lake Village, IN57 Tuley-Ginter Cassie E.  \ Ginter Brian R. 1964306 1,293

Lake Village, IN58 Wachter Andrew M.  \ Wachter Kelsey M. 1964310 1,292

Lake Village, IN59 Myers Dylan R.  \ Andrade Jose R. 1964310 1,287

Terre Haute, IN59 Perry Eli M.  \ Harden Roarke J. 2004950 1,287

Clinton, IN59 Dressler Terry J.  \ Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964272 1,287

Lake Village, IN62 Laskey Vicci   \ Laskey Scott E. 1964313 1,285

Lake Village, IN63 Kafantaris Frank C.  \ Kozik Amanda L. 1964305 1,280

Brazil, IN63 Brinson David   \ Peevler Jeremy A. 1964173 1,280

Lake Village, IN65 Bultema Shannon   \ Anderson Nicole R. 1964316 1,278

Brazil, IN66 Miller Bob J.  \ Fisher Cody W. 1964172 1,276

Lake Village, IN67 Raub Shannon L.  \ Raub Haley E. 1964317 1,275

Albion, IN68 Lannet Rachael   \ Woods Stanley E. 2021073 1,274

Brazil, IN69 Thomas Robert H.  \ Price Vincent M. 1964172 1,271

Brazil, IN69 Jordan Benjamin A.  \ Acree Michael D. 1964170 1,271

Clinton, IN71 Rich Richard R.  \ Dillion Scott A. 1964274 1,268

Lake Village, IN72 Rak Brian D.  \ Schultz Perry K. Jr 1964305 1,266

Clinton, IN73 Stone Jordan P.  \ Fugate John M. 1964272 1,263

Fairland, IN74 Giaccone Doug P.  \ McLean Johnny D. 2085588 1,248

Brazil, IN75 Maesch Vernon W. Sr \ Syx Roger A. 1964172 1,242

Batesville, IN75 Werno Ryan M.  \ Richter Ron A. 2009419 1,242
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN77 Hogan TJ   \ Houlihan Joey D. 2085300 1,239

Brazil, IN78 Fischer Carolyn J.  \ Cooksey Tyler J. 1964173 1,232

Brazil, IN79 Hill Brylan   \ Drake Chris J. 1964175 1,227

Clinton, IN80 Jones Deon L.  \ Elrod Levi G. 1964273 1,222

Brazil, IN81 Schauber Shawn A.  \ Schauber Zane A. 1964175 1,214

Clinton, IN82 Barton Bryan R.  \ Pruett Marc A. 1964273 1,213

Brazil, IN83 Baker Errol D. II \ Baker Lynn A. 1964171 1,206

Clinton, IN84 Acord Jeffrey L.  \ Taylor Brian N. 1964274 1,201

Brazil, IN85 Pflueger Chris M.  \ Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 1,191

Clinton, IN86 Smith Adam T.  \ Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 1,163

Terre Haute, IN87 Ingle Paul A. II \ Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 1,152

Fairland, IN88 Kimpel David M.  \ Fredrick Darren L. 2085588 1,149

Lake Village, IN89 Schuch Anthony N.  \ McWhirter Brad M. 1964306 1,147

Clinton, IN90 Sult Nathan P.  \ Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 1,134

The lowest score to cash is 1134.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Clinton, IN1 Bolinger Cameron P.  \ Nichols Ryan 1964271 1,391

Terre Haute, IN2 Wright Steven A. Jr \ Higginbotham Scott
D. Jr.

2004950 1,356

Terre Haute, IN3 Blair Matthew S.  \ Hall Zach M. 2001719 1,321

Batesville, IN4 Riehle Eric J.  \ Richter Greg W. 2009419 1,318

Brazil, IN5 Vontress David A. Sr \ Helton Ryan P. 1964174 1,286

Brazil, IN6 Britton Brian W.  \ Rott Charles P. II 1964175 1,280

Albion, IN7 Cheshier Jean M.  \ Cheshier James A. 2021073 1,278

Clinton, IN8 Williams Nicholas P.  \ Williams Troy K. 1964273 1,267

Clinton, IN9 Dressler Terry J.  \ Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964272 1,255

Clinton, IN10 Stone Jordan P.  \ Fugate John M. 1964272 1,245

Clinton, IN11 Rich Richard R.  \ Dillion Scott A. 1964274 1,223

Terre Haute, IN12 Ellis Trey M.  \ Ellis Michael G. 2001719 1,212

Clinton, IN13 Acord Jeffrey L.  \ Taylor Brian N. 1964274 1,201

Brazil, IN14 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. \ Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 1,197

Brazil, IN15 Hill Brylan   \ Drake Chris J. 1964175 1,195

Terre Haute, IN16 Perry Eli M.  \ Harden Roarke J. 2004950 1,193

Fort Wayne, IN16 Smith Terry A.  \ Yoquelet James D. 1964951 1,193

Batesville, IN18 Griffith Gale L.  \ Griffith Grant L. 2009418 1,157

Batesville, IN19 Dwenger Maverick   \ Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 1,155

Brazil, IN20 Schauber Shawn A.  \ Schauber Zane A. 1964175 1,152

Batesville, IN21 Widener Jimmy L.  \ Gutzwiller Dave C. 2009418 1,150

Clinton, IN22 Jones Deon L.  \ Elrod Levi G. 1964273 1,147

Clinton, IN23 Barton Bryan R.  \ Pruett Marc A. 1964273 1,133

Brazil, IN24 Fischer Carolyn J.  \ Cooksey Tyler J. 1964173 1,127

Brazil, IN25 Pflueger Chris M.  \ Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 1,119

Clinton, IN26 Smith Adam T.  \ Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 1,118
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Clinton, IN26 Sult Nathan P.  \ Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 1,118

Albion, IN28 Lannet Rachael   \ Woods Stanley E. 2021073 1,097

Batesville, IN29 Werno Ryan M.  \ Richter Ron A. 2009419 1,081

Fort Wayne, IN30 Overocker Robert   \ Armstrong B.J. 1964951 1,027

Terre Haute, IN31 Ingle Paul A. II \ Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 991

The lowest score to cash is 991.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Albion, IN1 Cheshier Jean M. 2021073 831

Lake Village, IN2 Wasserott Tyler S. 1964318 808

Lake Village, IN3 Raub Shannon L. 1964317 799

Brazil, IN4 Rott Charles P. II 1964175 775

Lake Village, IN5 Lockhart Jason A. 1964317 773

Lake Village, IN6 Gervais John P. 1964305 762

Brazil, IN7 Vontress David A. Sr 1964174 761

Lake Village, IN8 Skinner Rick B. 1964315 760

Lake Village, IN9 Wasserott Jason T. 1964318 758

Lake Village, IN10 Bradburn Matthew D. 1964311 755

Brazil, IN11 Sowers Garrett B. 1964169 754

Albion, IN12 Lannet Rachael 2021073 752

Lake Village, IN13 Manno Mary Jane 1964312 749

Lake Village, IN14 Fortney Rochelle R. 1964308 747

Lake Village, IN14 Bachan Thomas J. 1964318 747

Lake Village, IN16 Bultema Tommy J. 1964316 741

Brazil, IN17 Auterson Robert N. 1964169 738

Clinton, IN18 Sult Nathan P. 1964272 729

Lake Village, IN18 Bradburn Theresa J. 1964312 729

Batesville, IN20 Dwenger Maverick 2009418 728

Clinton, IN20 Bolinger Cameron P. 1964271 728

Clinton, IN22 Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 727

Lake Village, IN22 Fortney James R. Jr 1964308 727

Fort Wayne, IN24 Ross Brady J. 2085300 726

Lake Village, IN25 Anderson Nicole R. 1964316 725

Lake Village, IN26 Skinner Kyle J. 1964314 724

Lake Village, IN27 Raschke Harold C. 1964311 722

Clinton, IN27 Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964272 722

Lake Village, IN29 Manis Russ J. 1964320 720

Lake Village, IN29 Sims Tyler J. 1964307 720

Lake Village, IN31 Early Douglas J. 1964315 718

Fairland, IN31 Lucas Jeff S. 2085589 718

Albion, IN33 Cheshier James A. 2021073 717

Lake Village, IN33 Weeks Donald E. 1964309 717

Fairland, IN35 Kimpel David M. 2085588 716

Brazil, IN36 Maesch Vernon W. Sr 1964172 715
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Terre Haute, IN36 Wright Steven A. Jr 2004950 715

Fairland, IN38 Black Kayla M. 2085588 713

Lake Village, IN39 Altop Pamela J. 1964314 712

Lake Village, IN40 Clark Gary M. Sr 1964314 711

Fort Wayne, IN41 Yoquelet James D. 1964951 708

Fort Wayne, IN42 Armstrong B.J. 1964951 707

Fairland, IN42 Giaccone Doug P. 2085588 707

Lake Village, IN42 DeGroot Scott E. 1964320 707

Lake Village, IN45 Rak Brian D. 1964305 705

Lake Village, IN46 Severson Jeffrey D. 1964307 704

Brazil, IN46 Callahan David C. 1964173 704

Lake Village, IN48 Gierut Patrick J. 1964311 703

Batesville, IN48 Richter Greg W. 2009419 703

Lake Village, IN50 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1964305 702

Lake Village, IN50 Brunton Timothy C. 1964309 702

Lake Village, IN52 Graham Jason A. 1964307 700

Fairland, IN53 McLean Johnny D. 2085588 699

Lake Village, IN54 Raub Haley E. 1964317 698

Brazil, IN55 Drake Chris J. 1964175 695

Terre Haute, IN56 Ellis Michael G. 2001719 692

Lake Village, IN56 Pavy Austin M. 1964307 692

Lake Village, IN58 Shofroth Julie 1964320 691

Lake Village, IN59 Schreiber Phoenix S. 1964316 690

Lake Village, IN60 Stricklin Melinda M. 1964316 689

Lake Village, IN61 Wachter Kelsey M. 1964310 687

Batesville, IN61 Widener Jimmy L. 2009418 687

Lake Village, IN63 Tuley-Ginter Cassie E. 1964306 686

Terre Haute, IN64 Perry Eli M. 2004950 685

Albion, IN65 Woods Stanley E. 2021073 684

Batesville, IN66 Griffith Gale L. 2009418 683

Clinton, IN67 Dillion Scott A. 1964274 682

Fairland, IN67 Black Jordan 2085588 682

Lake Village, IN69 Marlett Nicholas H. 1964312 681

Batesville, IN70 Richter Ron A. 2009419 677

Fairland, IN70 Freije Tony 2085589 677

Fairland, IN70 Schubert Joshua L. 2085589 677

Clinton, IN73 Smith Adam T. 1964271 676

Brazil, IN73 Helton Ryan P. 1964174 676

Brazil, IN75 Miller Bob J. 1964172 675

Lake Village, IN75 Shofroth John A. 1964320 675

Fort Wayne, IN77 Theriot Triston 2085300 672

Brazil, IN78 Fisher Cody W. 1964172 671

Lake Village, IN79 Chastine Allen 1964318 670

Clinton, IN80 Acord Jeffrey L. 1964274 669

Brazil, IN81 Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 668

Lake Village, IN82 Wachter Andrew M. 1964310 667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN82 Raber James P. 1964308 667

Lake Village, IN82 Carlin Jeff 1964319 667

Clinton, IN85 Jones Deon L. 1964273 666

Fort Wayne, IN86 Smith Terry A. 1964951 664

Lake Village, IN87 Crachy Michael B. 1964311 663

Brazil, IN87 Brinson David 1964173 663

Terre Haute, IN87 Hall Zach M. 2001719 663

Batesville, IN87 Riehle Eric J. 2009419 663

Lake Village, IN91 Early Justin S. 1964319 662

Lake Village, IN92 Bultema Shannon 1964316 661

Lake Village, IN93 Nagy Eric P. 1964311 659

Brazil, IN93 Morris Rickie L. Jr 1964169 659

Clinton, IN93 Dressler Terry J. 1964272 659

Lake Village, IN93 Smith Ronald L. 1964315 659

Clinton, IN97 Williams Nicholas P. 1964273 658

Lake Village, IN98 Ginter Brian R. 1964306 657

Lake Village, IN99 Myers Dylan R. 1964310 655

Lake Village, IN99 Early Theron S. 1964319 655

Lake Village, IN99 Skinner Cindy C. 1964315 655

Batesville, IN102 Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 654

Clinton, IN103 Rich Richard R. 1964274 653

Lake Village, IN104 Reed Jaime E. 1964308 652

Lake Village, IN104 Smith Kerry L. 1964307 652

Lake Village, IN106 Laskey Scott E. 1964313 650

Lake Village, IN106 Anderson Colten J. 1964316 650

Lake Village, IN108 Remakel Scott J. 1964320 647

Lake Village, IN108 Schultz Perry K. Jr 1964305 647

Lake Village, IN110 Andrade Jose R. 1964310 646

Brazil, IN111 Acree Michael D. 1964170 645

Brazil, IN112 Baker Errol D. II 1964171 644

Fort Wayne, IN112 Hogan TJ 2085300 644

Lake Village, IN114 Clark Veronica A. 1964314 643

Lake Village, IN114 Ploetz Val J. 1964317 643

Brazil, IN116 Cooprider Allen L. 1964169 641

Batesville, IN116 Gutzwiller Dave C. 2009418 641

Fort Wayne, IN118 Overocker Robert 1964951 639

Clinton, IN118 Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 639

Lake Village, IN120 Kozik Amanda L. 1964305 638

Lake Village, IN121 Mitchell David S. 1964313 637

Brazil, IN122 Syx Roger A. 1964172 634

Batesville, IN123 Griffith Grant L. 2009418 633

Brazil, IN124 Schauber Shawn A. 1964175 632

Brazil, IN125 Thomas Robert H. 1964172 631

Brazil, IN126 Jordan Benjamin A. 1964170 628

Lake Village, IN126 Mitchell Jamey L. 1964313 628

Lake Village, IN126 Anderson Brice R. 1964310 628
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN129 Marlett Elizabeth 1964312 627

Clinton, IN129 Fugate John M. 1964272 627

Brazil, IN131 Peevler Jeremy A. 1964173 626

Terre Haute, IN131 Higginbotham Scott D. Jr. 2004950 626

Lake Village, IN133 Sims Kevin M. 1964307 625

Brazil, IN134 Price Vincent M. 1964172 624

Brazil, IN135 Morris Rickie L. Sr 1964169 622

Clinton, IN135 Nichols Ryan 1964271 622

Clinton, IN137 Elrod Levi G. 1964273 621

Lake Village, IN137 Bowman Rhiannon K. 1964308 621

Lake Village, IN139 Laskey Vicci 1964313 618

Lake Village, IN139 McWhirter Brad M. 1964306 618

Brazil, IN141 Baker Lynn A. 1964171 616

Lake Village, IN142 Myers Derek 1964310 615

Brazil, IN143 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. 1964174 612

Clinton, IN144 Pruett Marc A. 1964273 608

Lake Village, IN145 Tucker Angela C. 1964308 607

Brazil, IN146 Schauber Zane A. 1964175 606

Clinton, IN147 Taylor Brian N. 1964274 603

Terre Haute, IN148 Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 602

Lake Village, IN148 Raub William 1964320 602

Lake Village, IN148 Early Tammy 1964319 602

Lake Village, IN151 Smith Diane M. 1964315 600

Lake Village, IN151 Marquez Lisa M. 1964311 600

Lake Village, IN153 Brunton Craig F. 1964309 599

Brazil, IN154 Pflueger Chris M. 1964170 597

Lake Village, IN155 Kafantaris Frank C. 1964305 595

Lake Village, IN156 Osborn Jason D. 1964314 592

Brazil, IN157 Callahan Troye C. 1964173 591

Clinton, IN158 Barton Bryan R. 1964273 589

Fairland, IN159 Rushton Doug D. 2085589 586

Clinton, IN160 Williams Troy K. 1964273 581

Clinton, IN161 Stone Jordan P. 1964272 579

Fairland, IN162 Fredrick Darren L. 2085588 578

Lake Village, IN163 Early John S. 1964315 577

Lake Village, IN164 Schuch Anthony N. 1964306 574

Fort Wayne, IN165 Houlihan Joey D. 2085300 572

Brazil, IN166 Brinson Cheryl A. 1964171 568

Terre Haute, IN167 Ingle Paul A. II 2004950 565

Lake Village, IN168 Altop Mark A. 1964314 563

Terre Haute, IN169 Blair Matthew S. 2001719 557

Terre Haute, IN170 Harden Roarke J. 2004950 552

Lake Village, IN171 Schneider John F. 1964309 547

Brazil, IN172 Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 546

Terre Haute, IN173 Ellis Trey M. 2001719 544

Batesville, IN174 Werno Ryan M. 2009419 540
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Brazil, IN175 Brinson Danielle 1964171 528

Brazil, IN176 Fischer Carolyn J. 1964173 527

Brazil, IN177 Hill Brylan 1964175 526

Brazil, IN178 Cooksey Tyler J. 1964173 514

Brazil, IN179 Dove Devon R. 1964169 503

Brazil, IN180 Britton Brian W. 1964175 502

The lowest score to cash is 502.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Albion, IN1 Cheshier James A. 2021073 2,284

Lake Village, IN2 Lockhart Jason A. 1964317 2,279

Lake Village, IN3 Fortney Rochelle R. 1964308 2,255

Lake Village, IN4 Early Douglas J. 1964319 2,216

CENTERVILLE, IN5 Rott Charles P. II 1966456 2,213

Lake Village, IN6 Altop Pamela J. 1964314 2,185

Lake Village, IN7 Raschke Harold C. 1964311 2,177

Lake Village, IN8 Bultema Tommy J. 1964316 2,168

Lake Village, IN9 DeGroot Scott E. 1964320 2,165

Albion, IN10 Cheshier Jean M. 2021073 2,152

Fairland, IN11 Black Jordan 2085588 2,151

Lake Village, IN12 Weeks Donald E. 1964309 2,146

Lake Village, IN13 Gierut Patrick J. 1964311 2,132

Lake Village, IN14 Skinner Rick B. 1964315 2,131

Lake Village, IN15 Raub Shannon L. 1964317 2,128

Lake Village, IN16 Manno Mary Jane 1964312 2,125

Batesville, IN17 Richter Greg W. 2009419 2,122

Batesville, IN18 Riehle Eric J. 2009419 2,120

Lake Village, IN19 Gervais John P. 1964305 2,118

Lake Village, IN20 Wasserott Tyler S. 1964318 2,115

Fairland, IN21 Black Kayla M. 2085588 2,114

Brazil, IN22 Sowers Garrett B. 1964169 2,112

Lake Village, IN23 Crachy Michael B. 1964312 2,110

Batesville, IN24 Widener Jimmy L. 2009418 2,103

Lake Village, IN25 Laskey Scott E. 1964313 2,100

Fairland, IN26 Lucas Jeff S. 2085589 2,096

Clinton, IN27 Acord Jeffrey L. 1964274 2,095

Lake Village, IN28 Sims Tyler J. 1964307 2,086

Lake Village, IN29 Anderson Nicole R. 1964316 2,085

Clinton, IN29 Bolinger Cameron P. 1964271 2,085

Brazil, IN31 Vontress David A. Sr 1964174 2,082

Fort Wayne, IN32 Armstrong B.J. 1964951 2,079

Lake Village, IN33 Carlin Jeff 1964319 2,068

Lake Village, IN34 Andrade Jose R. 1964310 2,066

Lake Village, IN35 Remakel Scott J. 1964320 2,064
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN35 Shofroth Julie 1964320 2,064

Lake Village, IN37 Wasserott Jason T. 1964318 2,063

Lake Village, IN37 Severson Jeffrey D. 1964309 2,063

Clinton, IN39 Smith Adam T. 1964271 2,062

Clinton, IN40 Nichols Ryan 1964271 2,060

Albion, IN40 Lannet Rachael 2021073 2,060

Lake Village, IN42 Clark Gary M. Sr 1964314 2,057

Brazil, IN43 Acree Michael D. 1964170 2,056

Lake Village, IN44 Bachan Thomas J. 1964318 2,054

Batesville, IN45 Griffith Grant L. 2009418 2,053

Lake Village, IN46 Ginter Brian R. 1964306 2,052

Lake Village, IN47 Bradburn Matthew D. 1964311 2,051

Lake Village, IN48 Stricklin Melinda M. 1964320 2,044

Lake Village, IN49 Schreiber Phoenix S. 1964316 2,042

Lake Village, IN49 Brunton Timothy C. 1964309 2,042

Lake Village, IN51 Marlett Elizabeth 1964312 2,041

Brazil, IN52 Peevler Jeremy A. 1964173 2,040

Terre Haute, IN53 Wright Steven A. Jr 2004950 2,039

Terre Haute, IN54 Hall Zach M. 2001719 2,036

Fairland, IN55 Schubert Joshua L. 2085589 2,033

Batesville, IN56 Griffith Gale L. 2009418 2,030

Terre Haute, IN57 Higginbotham Scott D. Jr. 2001719 2,029

Lake Village, IN57 Manis Russ J. 1964320 2,029

Clinton, IN59 Jones Deon L. 1964273 2,028

Brazil, IN60 Cooprider Allen L. 1964169 2,027

Lake Village, IN61 Clark Veronica A. 1964314 2,020

Brazil, IN62 Auterson Robert N. 1964169 2,019

Fort Wayne, IN62 Overocker Robert 1964951 2,019

Lake Village, IN64 Shofroth John A. 1964313 2,016

Lake Village, IN64 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1964305 2,016

Lake Village, IN66 Nagy Eric P. 1964311 2,010

Lake Village, IN67 Mitchell David S. 1964313 2,009

Lake Village, IN68 Skinner Cindy C. 1964315 2,007

Fort Wayne, IN69 Yoquelet James D. 1964951 2,006

Brazil, IN69 Miller Bob J. 1964172 2,006

Fairland, IN71 Freije Tony 2085589 2,005

Lake Village, IN72 Skinner Kyle J. 1964314 2,004

Fairland, IN73 Giaccone Doug P. 2085588 2,002

Brazil, IN74 Maesch Vernon W. Sr 1964172 1,998

Clinton, IN74 Dillion Scott A. 1964274 1,998

Fort Wayne, IN76 Smith Terry A. 1964951 1,997

Batesville, IN77 Richter Ron A. 2009419 1,995

Lake Village, IN78 Kozik Amanda L. 1964306 1,992

Lake Village, IN79 Graham Jason A. 1964307 1,990

Brazil, IN80 Callahan David C. 1964173 1,988

Lake Village, IN81 Pavy Austin M. 1964307 1,987
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN81 Marlett Nicholas H. 1964312 1,987

Lake Village, IN83 Rak Brian D. 1964305 1,985

Clinton, IN84 Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 1,979

Clinton, IN85 Williams Nicholas P. 1964273 1,977

Terre Haute, IN86 Ellis Michael G. 2001719 1,976

Terre Haute, IN86 Perry Eli M. 2004950 1,976

Brazil, IN88 Morris Rickie L. Jr 1964169 1,975

Lake Village, IN89 Schultz Perry K. Jr 1964305 1,974

Lake Village, IN90 Chastine Allen 1964318 1,973

Clinton, IN91 Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964271 1,972

Lake Village, IN92 Raub William 1964317 1,970

Fairland, IN93 McLean Johnny D. 2085588 1,965

Lake Village, IN93 Wachter Andrew M. 1964310 1,965

Brazil, IN95 Helton Ryan P. 1964174 1,963

Batesville, IN96 Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 1,957

Lake Village, IN97 Early Theron S. 1964319 1,955

Brazil, IN98 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. 1964174 1,952

Lake Village, IN99 Early Justin S. 1964319 1,951

Lake Village, IN100 Early Tammy 1964319 1,948

Brazil, IN101 Drake Chris J. 1964175 1,946

Lake Village, IN102 Anderson Brice R. 1964310 1,938

Clinton, IN103 Pruett Marc A. 1964273 1,935

Clinton, IN104 Dressler Terry J. 1964272 1,931

Lake Village, IN104 Bowman Rhiannon K. 1964308 1,931

Lake Village, IN106 Bultema Shannon 1964316 1,930

Brazil, IN106 Baker Lynn A. 1964171 1,930

Brazil, IN108 Baker Errol D. II 1964171 1,929

Clinton, IN109 Stone Jordan P. 1964272 1,928

Brazil, IN110 Callahan Troye C. 1964173 1,927

Lake Village, IN111 Raber James P. 1964308 1,926

Lake Village, IN112 Smith Diane M. 1964315 1,925

Brazil, IN113 Schauber Zane A. 1964175 1,924

Lake Village, IN114 Raub Haley E. 1964317 1,921

Terre Haute, IN115 Ellis Trey M. 2001719 1,917

Lake Village, IN116 Mitchell Jamey L. 1964313 1,915

Clinton, IN117 Elrod Levi G. 1964274 1,912

Lake Village, IN118 Myers Derek 1964310 1,907

Terre Haute, IN119 Harden Roarke J. 2004950 1,903

Clinton, IN120 Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 1,902

Brazil, IN121 Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 1,899

Clinton, IN122 Rich Richard R. 1964274 1,893

Lake Village, IN123 Anderson Colten J. 1964316 1,884

Lake Village, IN124 Ploetz Val J. 1964317 1,883

Lake Village, IN124 Myers Dylan R. 1964310 1,883

Lake Village, IN126 McWhirter Brad M. 1964306 1,879

Lake Village, IN127 Early John S. 1964315 1,876
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Lake Village, IN128 Marquez Lisa M. 1964311 1,874

Lake Village, IN129 Smith Kerry L. 1964307 1,870

Brazil, IN130 Fisher Cody W. 1964172 1,869

Clinton, IN131 Sult Nathan P. 1964272 1,864

Lake Village, IN132 Schneider John F. 1964309 1,854

Lake Village, IN133 Tuley-Ginter Cassie E. 1964306 1,853

Brazil, IN134 Hill Brylan 1964175 1,852

Brazil, IN135 Brinson Cheryl A. 1964171 1,847

Brazil, IN136 Brinson David 1964171 1,846

Brazil, IN136 Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 1,846

Brazil, IN138 Dove Devon R. 1964169 1,845

Albion, IN139 Woods Stanley E. 2021073 1,844

Lake Village, IN140 Smith Ronald L. 1964318 1,841

Fairland, IN140 Rushton Doug D. 2085589 1,841

Brazil, IN142 Brinson Danielle 1964171 1,840

Lake Village, IN143 Altop Mark A. 1964314 1,834

Brazil, IN144 Thomas Robert H. 1964172 1,831

Lake Village, IN145 Tucker Angela C. 1964308 1,828

Brazil, IN146 Syx Roger A. 1964172 1,826

Clinton, IN147 Taylor Brian N. 1964274 1,821

Brazil, IN148 Morris Rickie L. Sr 1964169 1,812

Lake Village, IN149 Brunton Craig F. 1964309 1,811

Brazil, IN150 Jordan Benjamin A. 1964170 1,809

Terre Haute, IN151 Blair Matthew S. 2001719 1,804

Clinton, IN152 Barton Bryan R. 1964273 1,788

Clinton, IN152 Williams Troy K. 1964273 1,788

Brazil, IN154 Fischer Carolyn J. 1964173 1,783

Lake Village, IN154 Sims Kevin M. 1964307 1,783

Fairland, IN156 Fredrick Darren L. 2085589 1,782

Lake Village, IN157 Schuch Anthony N. 1964306 1,780

Clinton, IN158 Fugate John M. 1964272 1,777

Terre Haute, IN159 Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 1,776

Brazil, IN160 Schauber Shawn A. 1964175 1,727

Brazil, IN161 Cooksey Tyler J. 1964174 1,721

Lake Village, IN162 Kafantaris Frank C. 1964305 1,702

Terre Haute, IN163 Ingle Paul A. II 2004950 1,699

Lake Village, IN164 Laskey Vicci 1964313 1,694

Brazil, IN165 Pflueger Chris M. 1964170 1,635

Brazil, IN166 Britton Brian W. 1964175 1,579

Fort Wayne, IN167 Ross Brady J. 2085300 1,453

Fort Wayne, IN168 Theriot Triston 2085300 1,296

Fort Wayne, IN169 Houlihan Joey D. 2085300 1,263

Fort Wayne, IN170 Hogan TJ 2085300 1,192

Fort Wayne, IN171 Guzman Cesar Z. Sr 2058994 736

Fort Wayne, IN172 Guzman Cesar R. Jr 2058994 708

Lake Village, IN173 Manno Brandon 1964312 692
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Fort Wayne, IN174 Hamblin Ryne A. 2058994 683

Fort Wayne, IN175 Byanskie Brian P. 2058994 676

Albion, IN176 Lannet Rickey A. 2021073 623

Lake Village, IN177 Elliott Wes 1964315 615

Fort Wayne, IN178 Williams Nicholas M. 1964951 585

Batesville, IN179 Richter Kyle A. 2009419 512

The lowest score to cash is 512.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

CENTERVILLE, IN1 Rott Charles P. II 1966456 2,108

Clinton, IN2 Acord Jeffrey L. 1964274 2,095

Clinton, IN3 Nichols Ryan 1964271 2,060

Albion, IN4 Cheshier James A. 2021073 2,059

Terre Haute, IN5 Wright Steven A. Jr 2004950 2,039

Lake Village, IN6 Severson Jeffrey D. 1964309 2,033

Brazil, IN7 Vontress David A. Sr 1964174 2,028

Clinton, IN8 Bolinger Cameron P. 1964271 2,013

Lake Village, IN9 Sims Tyler J. 1964307 2,005

Lake Village, IN10 Lockhart Jason A. 1964317 1,988

Lake Village, IN11 Rak Brian D. 1964305 1,985

Clinton, IN12 Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 1,979

Lake Village, IN13 Schultz Perry K. Jr 1964305 1,974

Clinton, IN14 Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964271 1,972

Lake Village, IN15 Ginter Brian R. 1964306 1,971

Clinton, IN16 Dillion Scott A. 1964274 1,959

Fairland, IN17 Black Jordan 2085588 1,941

Lake Village, IN18 Marlett Nicholas H. 1964312 1,933

Clinton, IN19 Williams Nicholas P. 1964273 1,929

Lake Village, IN20 Clark Gary M. Sr 1964314 1,928

Clinton, IN21 Smith Adam T. 1964271 1,927

Lake Village, IN22 Weeks Donald E. 1964309 1,921

Terre Haute, IN23 Hall Zach M. 2001719 1,916

Brazil, IN24 Baker Errol D. II 1964171 1,914

Lake Village, IN25 Pavy Austin M. 1964307 1,906

Fairland, IN26 McLean Johnny D. 2085588 1,902

Clinton, IN26 Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 1,902

Lake Village, IN28 Crachy Michael B. 1964312 1,900

Batesville, IN29 Widener Jimmy L. 2009418 1,887

Fairland, IN30 Lucas Jeff S. 2085589 1,886

Clinton, IN31 Stone Jordan P. 1964272 1,880

Terre Haute, IN32 Higginbotham Scott D. Jr. 2001719 1,876

Clinton, IN33 Jones Deon L. 1964273 1,875

Brazil, IN34 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. 1964174 1,865

Lake Village, IN35 Early Douglas J. 1964319 1,862
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Albion, IN36 Cheshier Jean M. 2021073 1,861

Terre Haute, IN37 Perry Eli M. 2004950 1,856

Lake Village, IN38 Raschke Harold C. 1964311 1,853

Brazil, IN39 Hill Brylan 1964175 1,852

Brazil, IN40 Drake Chris J. 1964175 1,850

Lake Village, IN40 Raub William 1964317 1,850

Brazil, IN42 Morris Rickie L. Jr 1964169 1,846

Lake Village, IN43 Bultema Tommy J. 1964316 1,844

Clinton, IN44 Elrod Levi G. 1964274 1,840

Batesville, IN44 Richter Greg W. 2009419 1,840

Clinton, IN46 Dressler Terry J. 1964272 1,835

Batesville, IN47 Griffith Grant L. 2009418 1,828

Fairland, IN47 Freije Tony 2085589 1,828

Lake Village, IN49 Nagy Eric P. 1964311 1,824

Fairland, IN50 Schubert Joshua L. 2085589 1,823

Clinton, IN51 Taylor Brian N. 1964274 1,821

Brazil, IN52 Schauber Zane A. 1964175 1,819

Clinton, IN53 Sult Nathan P. 1964272 1,816

Lake Village, IN54 Wasserott Tyler S. 1964318 1,809

Clinton, IN55 Pruett Marc A. 1964273 1,806

Clinton, IN56 Rich Richard R. 1964274 1,797

Fort Wayne, IN57 Yoquelet James D. 1964951 1,796

Brazil, IN58 Helton Ryan P. 1964174 1,795

Lake Village, IN59 Bradburn Matthew D. 1964311 1,793

Lake Village, IN60 Wachter Andrew M. 1964310 1,788

Batesville, IN61 Richter Ron A. 2009419 1,785

Terre Haute, IN62 Ellis Michael G. 2001719 1,784

Brazil, IN63 Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 1,779

Fairland, IN64 Giaccone Doug P. 2085588 1,777

Brazil, IN65 Auterson Robert N. 1964169 1,776

Lake Village, IN66 Brunton Timothy C. 1964309 1,775

Fort Wayne, IN67 Smith Terry A. 1964951 1,772

Batesville, IN67 Riehle Eric J. 2009419 1,772

Batesville, IN69 Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 1,771

Clinton, IN69 Fugate John M. 1964272 1,771

Lake Village, IN71 Myers Derek 1964310 1,763

Lake Village, IN72 Wasserott Jason T. 1964318 1,757

Lake Village, IN73 Myers Dylan R. 1964310 1,754

Terre Haute, IN74 Harden Roarke J. 2004950 1,741

Lake Village, IN75 Skinner Rick B. 1964315 1,735

Lake Village, IN76 Skinner Kyle J. 1964314 1,731

Albion, IN77 Lannet Rachael 2021073 1,730

Batesville, IN78 Dwenger Maverick 2009418 1,726

Terre Haute, IN79 Ellis Trey M. 2001719 1,725

Lake Village, IN80 McWhirter Brad M. 1964306 1,717

Clinton, IN81 Williams Troy K. 1964273 1,716
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Terre Haute, IN82 Blair Matthew S. 2001719 1,708

Lake Village, IN83 Bowman Rhiannon K. 1964308 1,697

Lake Village, IN84 Anderson Colten J. 1964316 1,692

Lake Village, IN85 Schreiber Phoenix S. 1964316 1,688

Lake Village, IN86 Raub Shannon L. 1964317 1,684

Lake Village, IN87 Mitchell David S. 1964313 1,679

Clinton, IN88 Barton Bryan R. 1964273 1,677

Lake Village, IN89 Graham Jason A. 1964307 1,675

Batesville, IN90 Griffith Gale L. 2009418 1,667

Lake Village, IN90 Chastine Allen 1964318 1,667

Fairland, IN92 Rushton Doug D. 2085589 1,664

Lake Village, IN93 Sims Kevin M. 1964307 1,663

Lake Village, IN93 Bultema Shannon 1964316 1,663

Brazil, IN95 Schauber Shawn A. 1964175 1,646

Lake Village, IN96 Smith Kerry L. 1964307 1,645

Albion, IN97 Woods Stanley E. 2021073 1,643

Lake Village, IN98 Ploetz Val J. 1964317 1,634

Lake Village, IN99 Raub Haley E. 1964317 1,630

Fairland, IN100 Fredrick Darren L. 2085589 1,629

Lake Village, IN101 Manis Russ J. 1964320 1,618

Lake Village, IN102 DeGroot Scott E. 1964320 1,616

Brazil, IN102 Cooksey Tyler J. 1964174 1,616

Lake Village, IN104 Laskey Scott E. 1964313 1,614

Lake Village, IN105 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1964305 1,596

Fort Wayne, IN106 Overocker Robert 1964951 1,590

Lake Village, IN107 Kozik Amanda L. 1964306 1,587

Lake Village, IN108 Smith Ronald L. 1964318 1,583

Brazil, IN109 Britton Brian W. 1964175 1,579

Brazil, IN110 Fischer Carolyn J. 1964173 1,573

Lake Village, IN110 Kafantaris Frank C. 1964305 1,573

Lake Village, IN112 Schneider John F. 1964309 1,572

Lake Village, IN113 Brunton Craig F. 1964309 1,562

Lake Village, IN114 Early John S. 1964315 1,561

Lake Village, IN115 Anderson Nicole R. 1964316 1,560

Lake Village, IN116 Marlett Elizabeth 1964312 1,555

Lake Village, IN117 Anderson Brice R. 1964310 1,542

Brazil, IN118 Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 1,540

Brazil, IN119 Pflueger Chris M. 1964170 1,539

Lake Village, IN120 Tuley-Ginter Cassie E. 1964306 1,538

Lake Village, IN121 Fortney Rochelle R. 1964308 1,526

Lake Village, IN122 Andrade Jose R. 1964310 1,517

Lake Village, IN123 Altop Mark A. 1964314 1,510

Lake Village, IN124 Remakel Scott J. 1964320 1,506

Lake Village, IN124 Raber James P. 1964308 1,506

Terre Haute, IN126 Ingle Paul A. II 2004950 1,498

Terre Haute, IN127 Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 1,494
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Lake Village, IN128 Clark Veronica A. 1964314 1,486

Lake Village, IN129 Shofroth John A. 1964313 1,482

Lake Village, IN130 Smith Diane M. 1964315 1,481

Lake Village, IN131 Marquez Lisa M. 1964311 1,478

Lake Village, IN132 Altop Pamela J. 1964314 1,474

Fort Wayne, IN133 Armstrong B.J. 1964951 1,464

Lake Village, IN134 Gierut Patrick J. 1964311 1,454

Lake Village, IN135 Bachan Thomas J. 1964318 1,439

Lake Village, IN136 Manno Mary Jane 1964312 1,429

Fairland, IN137 Black Kayla M. 2085588 1,412

Lake Village, IN138 Schuch Anthony N. 1964306 1,384

Lake Village, IN139 Skinner Cindy C. 1964315 1,335

Lake Village, IN140 Tucker Angela C. 1964308 1,270

Lake Village, IN141 Stricklin Melinda M. 1964320 1,114

Lake Village, IN142 Mitchell Jamey L. 1964313 1,018

Lake Village, IN143 Shofroth Julie 1964320 981

Lake Village, IN144 Laskey Vicci 1964313 878

Fort Wayne, IN145 Guzman Cesar Z. Sr 2058994 699

Fort Wayne, IN146 Guzman Cesar R. Jr 2058994 698

Fort Wayne, IN147 Hamblin Ryne A. 2058994 638

Fort Wayne, IN148 Byanskie Brian P. 2058994 628

Albion, IN149 Lannet Rickey A. 2021073 540

Lake Village, IN150 Elliott Wes 1964315 529

Fort Wayne, IN151 Williams Nicholas M. 1964951 526

Batesville, IN152 Richter Kyle A. 2009419 426

Lake Village, IN153 Manno Brandon 1964312 422

The lowest score to cash is 422.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Brazil, IN1 Vontress David A. Sr 1964174 743

CENTERVILLE, IN2 Rott Charles P. II 1966456 740

Albion, IN3 Cheshier Jean M. 2021073 734

Clinton, IN4 Johansen Scott A. Jr 1964271 727

Clinton, IN5 Perry DeWayne S. Jr 1964271 722

Terre Haute, IN6 Wright Steven A. Jr 2004950 715

Clinton, IN7 Sult Nathan P. 1964272 713

Lake Village, IN8 Wasserott Tyler S. 1964318 706

Lake Village, IN9 Rak Brian D. 1964305 705

Clinton, IN10 Bolinger Cameron P. 1964271 704

Lake Village, IN11 Severson Jeffrey D. 1964309 694

Lake Village, IN12 Sims Tyler J. 1964307 693

Fairland, IN13 McLean Johnny D. 2085588 678

Lake Village, IN14 Lockhart Jason A. 1964317 676

Lake Village, IN15 Bradburn Matthew D. 1964311 669
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Clinton, IN15 Acord Jeffrey L. 1964274 669

Clinton, IN15 Dillion Scott A. 1964274 669

Lake Village, IN18 Clark Gary M. Sr 1964314 668

Lake Village, IN19 Pavy Austin M. 1964307 665

Lake Village, IN20 Marlett Nicholas H. 1964312 663

Brazil, IN20 Drake Chris J. 1964175 663

Brazil, IN22 Auterson Robert N. 1964169 657

Lake Village, IN23 Wasserott Jason T. 1964318 656

Lake Village, IN24 Raub Shannon L. 1964317 651

Fairland, IN25 Lucas Jeff S. 2085589 648

Lake Village, IN26 Schultz Perry K. Jr 1964305 647

Terre Haute, IN27 Perry Eli M. 2004950 645

Clinton, IN28 Williams Nicholas P. 1964273 642

Albion, IN28 Cheshier James A. 2021073 642

Albion, IN28 Lannet Rachael 2021073 642

Lake Village, IN28 Weeks Donald E. 1964309 642

Clinton, IN32 Fellows Aiden J. 1964272 639

Brazil, IN32 Baker Errol D. II 1964171 639

Fort Wayne, IN34 Yoquelet James D. 1964951 638

Lake Village, IN35 Bultema Tommy J. 1964316 633

Lake Village, IN35 Skinner Kyle J. 1964314 633

Fairland, IN37 Giaccone Doug P. 2085588 632

Clinton, IN38 Smith Adam T. 1964271 631

Lake Village, IN39 Ginter Brian R. 1964306 630

Brazil, IN40 Pflueger Kade M. 1964170 628

Lake Village, IN40 Skinner Rick B. 1964315 628

Terre Haute, IN40 Ellis Michael G. 2001719 628

Clinton, IN43 Dressler Terry J. 1964272 627

Clinton, IN44 Fugate John M. 1964272 625

Terre Haute, IN45 Hall Zach M. 2001719 623

Clinton, IN46 Nichols Ryan 1964271 622

Clinton, IN47 Rich Richard R. 1964274 621

Brazil, IN48 Helton Ryan P. 1964174 620

Fairland, IN49 Freije Tony 2085589 618

Albion, IN50 Woods Stanley E. 2021073 617

Brazil, IN51 Morris Rickie L. Jr 1964169 616

Clinton, IN52 Jones Deon L. 1964273 615

Batesville, IN52 Widener Jimmy L. 2009418 615

Lake Village, IN54 Raschke Harold C. 1964311 614

Lake Village, IN55 Brunton Timothy C. 1964309 613

Lake Village, IN56 Myers Dylan R. 1964310 612

Fairland, IN56 Black Jordan 2085588 612

Batesville, IN58 Richter Greg W. 2009419 609

Lake Village, IN59 Wachter Andrew M. 1964310 608

Batesville, IN60 Richter Ron A. 2009419 607

Fairland, IN60 Schubert Joshua L. 2085589 607
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Brazil, IN62 Schauber Shawn A. 1964175 605

Batesville, IN63 Dwenger Maverick 2009418 604

Clinton, IN64 Taylor Brian N. 1964274 603

Lake Village, IN65 Raub Haley E. 1964317 601

Lake Village, IN66 Early Douglas J. 1964319 600

Clinton, IN67 Elrod Levi G. 1964274 597

Lake Village, IN67 Nagy Eric P. 1964311 597

Lake Village, IN69 Graham Jason A. 1964307 595

Lake Village, IN70 Crachy Michael B. 1964312 593

Batesville, IN71 Dwenger Melvin L. 2009418 592

Fort Wayne, IN72 Smith Terry A. 1964951 589

Lake Village, IN73 Anderson Colten J. 1964316 586

Lake Village, IN74 Sims Kevin M. 1964307 585

Brazil, IN75 Kuhn Richard E. Jr. 1964174 583

Lake Village, IN75 Manis Russ J. 1964320 583

Lake Village, IN77 Tuley-Ginter Cassie E. 1964306 581

Lake Village, IN78 Smith Kerry L. 1964307 577

Terre Haute, IN79 Higginbotham Scott D. Jr. 2001719 575

Lake Village, IN80 Smith Ronald L. 1964318 573

Lake Village, IN81 Schreiber Phoenix S. 1964316 572

Lake Village, IN81 Bultema Shannon 1964316 572

Brazil, IN83 Schauber Zane A. 1964175 571

Lake Village, IN84 Chastine Allen 1964318 568

Lake Village, IN85 Myers Derek 1964310 567

Brazil, IN86 Pflueger Chris M. 1964170 565

Clinton, IN86 Pruett Marc A. 1964273 565

Lake Village, IN88 McWhirter Brad M. 1964306 564

Clinton, IN89 Stone Jordan P. 1964272 563

Batesville, IN90 Griffith Gale L. 2009418 562

Lake Village, IN90 Vazquez-Boezeman Martha 1964305 562

Lake Village, IN90 Raub William 1964317 562

Lake Village, IN93 Ploetz Val J. 1964317 560

Batesville, IN94 Griffith Grant L. 2009418 558

Clinton, IN95 Williams Troy K. 1964273 557

Clinton, IN96 Barton Bryan R. 1964273 552

Lake Village, IN96 Kafantaris Frank C. 1964305 552

Lake Village, IN98 Anderson Nicole R. 1964316 550

Batesville, IN99 Riehle Eric J. 2009419 547

Lake Village, IN100 Bowman Rhiannon K. 1964308 543

Lake Village, IN101 Bachan Thomas J. 1964318 542

Fairland, IN102 Rushton Doug D. 2085589 527

Fairland, IN102 Fredrick Darren L. 2085589 527

Lake Village, IN102 Mitchell David S. 1964313 527

Lake Village, IN102 Raber James P. 1964308 527

Brazil, IN106 Hill Brylan 1964175 526

Terre Haute, IN107 Blair Matthew S. 2001719 525

Indiana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Indiana State USBC 115th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 16, 2025   06:10 PM Page 18 of 19



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Lake Village, IN108 DeGroot Scott E. 1964320 524

Lake Village, IN109 Manno Mary Jane 1964312 517

Lake Village, IN110 Brunton Craig F. 1964309 516

Terre Haute, IN111 Morrison Harvey L. 2004950 508

Lake Village, IN112 Fortney Rochelle R. 1964308 504

Lake Village, IN113 Kozik Amanda L. 1964306 503

Brazil, IN114 Britton Brian W. 1964175 502

Fort Wayne, IN114 Armstrong B.J. 1964951 502

Terre Haute, IN116 Ingle Paul A. II 2004950 498

Terre Haute, IN116 Harden Roarke J. 2004950 498

Lake Village, IN118 Shofroth John A. 1964313 497

Lake Village, IN119 Anderson Brice R. 1964310 496

Fort Wayne, IN119 Overocker Robert 1964951 496

Terre Haute, IN121 Ellis Trey M. 2001719 480

Brazil, IN122 Cooksey Tyler J. 1964174 479

Fairland, IN122 Black Kayla M. 2085588 479

Lake Village, IN124 Gierut Patrick J. 1964311 477

Lake Village, IN125 Altop Pamela J. 1964314 475

Lake Village, IN126 Early John S. 1964315 472

Lake Village, IN127 Marquez Lisa M. 1964311 468

Lake Village, IN128 Clark Veronica A. 1964314 465

Lake Village, IN128 Marlett Elizabeth 1964312 465

Lake Village, IN130 Andrade Jose R. 1964310 463

Lake Village, IN131 Remakel Scott J. 1964320 461

Brazil, IN132 Fischer Carolyn J. 1964173 457

Lake Village, IN133 Altop Mark A. 1964314 455

Lake Village, IN134 Schneider John F. 1964309 453

Lake Village, IN135 Smith Diane M. 1964315 452

Brazil, IN136 Kuhn Richard E. SR 1964174 444

Lake Village, IN137 Schuch Anthony N. 1964306 442

Lake Village, IN138 Early Tammy 1964319 432

Lake Village, IN139 Skinner Cindy C. 1964315 431

Lake Village, IN140 Carlin Jeff 1964319 430

Lake Village, IN141 Tucker Angela C. 1964308 421

Lake Village, IN142 Stricklin Melinda M. 1964320 379

Lake Village, IN143 Laskey Vicci 1964313 346

Lake Village, IN144 Shofroth Julie 1964320 330

Lake Village, IN145 Mitchell Jamey L. 1964313 329

The lowest score to cash is 329.

Indiana State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Indiana State USBC 115th Annual Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 16, 2025   06:10 PM Page 19 of 19


